2015
Ly S/

S 2O R 7
15B440 ANISE

SKIN: 58829A NEW SILVER
@ A-703A NEWMAR MOONSTONE GOLD
@ B - 62310 LABRADOR BLACK PEARL
@ C - 48977A ANTHRACITE MET.

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
VINYL: ONYX W/ONYX SHIELD
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2015 BAY STAR SPORT 15B440 - ANISE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23| 268.9 268.9

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45| 2840.9 3109.8

DR33 77.73 855.18| 310.9 3420.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.50 77.50( 310.0 310.0

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.20 324.70f 988.8 1298.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.65 569.35| 978.6 2277.4

BC800 RED GOLD 123.18 692.53| 492.7 2770.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.18 809.70f 468.7 3238.8

BC105 WHITE 44.75 854.45( 179.0 3417.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.10 872.55 72.4 3490.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.15 877.70 20.6 3510.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.48 881.18 13.9 3524.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.90 78.90f 315.6 315.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.80 93.70 59.2 374.8

BLACK MET BC105 __ |WHITE 21.73]  11543] 869 461.7

BC200 BLACK 712.03 827.45| 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.00 840.45 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.73 862.18 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.63 864.80 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.63 867.43 10.5 3469.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 48977 (48977A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.88 83.88 335.5 335.5

ANTHRACITE MET BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.08 89.95 24.3 359.8

BC821 DARK MAROON 6.80 96.75 27.2 387.0

BC880 VIOLET 3.58 100.33 14.3 401.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.33 186.65| 345.3 746.6

BC600 GOLD 186.33 372.98| 745.3 1491.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.90 401.88] 115.6 1607.5

BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.30 437.18] 141.2 1748.7

BC200 BLACK 435.70 872.88| 1742.8 3491.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2015 BAY STAR SPORT 15B440 - ANISE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50| 2594.0 2594.0

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00f 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88| 127.5 3495.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60f 318.9 3814.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.90 644.90| 2579.6 2579.6

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.90 723.80f 315.6 2895.2
HB780 RED GOLD 75.80 799.60f 303.2 3198.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.65 870.25| 282.6 3481.0

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.15 916.40f 184.6 3665.6

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.35 932.75 65.4 3731.0

HB610 YELLOW 10.20 942.95 40.8 3771.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.17 952.13 36.7 3808.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.08 954.20 8.3 3816.8

0 20.47 974.68 81.9 3898.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.38 652.38| 2609.5 2609.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.03 869.40f 868.1 3477.6

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.30] _90L.70] 129.2] _ 3606.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 915.35 54.6 3661.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.70 927.05 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.85 933.90 27.4 3735.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.88 936.78 11.5 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.95 939.73 11.8 3758.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 1.98 941.70 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.70 954.40 50.8 3817.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 48977 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 612.40 612.40| 2449.6 2449.6

ANTHRACITE MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 127.18 739.58| 508.7 2958.3

HB680 GOLD 106.20 845.78| 424.8 3383.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 39.88 885.65| 159.5 3542.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.15 909.80 96.6 3639.2

HB99M WHITE PEARL 19.95 929.75 79.8 3719.0

HB861 MAROON 8.42 938.18 33.7 3752.7

HB880 RED VIOLET 5.28 943.45 21.1 3773.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.05 965.50 88.2 3862.0




